
BILANS POWIERZCHNI PARTER
NR POMIESZCZENIA POMIESZCZENIE POW. UŻYTKOWA [M2]

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

PRZEDSIONEK
WC/POM. GOSP.
SYPIALNIA

SALON, KUCHNIA

2,94
4,00
7,70
25,26

Suma 39,89

H2,70
1.1H2,70

1.2

H2,70
1.3

H2,70
1.4

BILANS POWIERZCHNI PIĘTRO
NR POMIESZCZENIA POMIESZCZENIE POW. UŻYTKOWA [M2]

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

KOMUNIKACJA
ŁAZIENKA
SYPIALNIA
GARDEROBA

4,95
6,01
12,10
4,28

Suma 39,08

2.5 SYPIALNIA 11,76

H2,70
2.5

H2,70
2.2

H2,70
2.1

H2,70
2.4

H2,70
2.3


